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Dana Dauzat

From: Dana Dauzat
Sent: Thursday, October 01, 2015 2:00 PM
To: Dana Dauzat
Subject: INVITATION - HUSSC-WEBINAR: "Achieve Dual Recognition with USDA and AHG"  

2:00pm - 3:00 pm EST
Attachments: Achieve Dual Recognition_USDAAHG.docx

Importance: High

From: Shives, Jennifer - FNS [mailto:Jennifer.Shives@fns.usda.gov]  
Sent: Thursday, October 01, 2015 11:18 AM 
To: Debbie Hamilton (Debbie.Hamilton@sde.ok.gov); Adrienne Haschke (Adrienne.Haschke@TexasAgriculture.gov); 
Angela Olige; Sheila.Chastain@arkansas.gov; Suzanne.Davidson@arkansas.gov; dean.hopper@state.nm.us; Dehoog, 
Jennifer (JDEHOOG@dallasisd.org); denise.koscielniak@state.nm.us; Debbie_Hamilton@sde.state.ok.us; Flores, Michelle, 
PED (Michelle.Flores@state.nm.us); Fuller, Lori; Gina.Kazerooni@okdhs.org; Georganna Brogdon; Judy Stracener; 
joanie.hildenbrand@sde.ok.gov; John Dupre; Joy.Nolan@dhs.arkansas.gov; Karen Franklin 
(Karen.Franklin@arkansas.gov); Christina L. Manley (Christina.Manley@TexasAgriculture.gov); Chet Center 
(ChetB.Center@okdhs.org); Barbara.Simmons@sde.ok.gov; Nancy Ebahotubbi (lead); Nancy Dill (ADE) 
(Nancy.Dill@arkansas.gov); Melissa.DozierGonzales@Texasagriculture.gov; MichaelA.Chavez@state.nm.us; Ortiz, Mary E; 
Judy Stracener; joanie.hildenbrand@sde.ok.gov; John Dupre; Joy.Nolan@dhs.arkansas.gov; 
William.Lackey@dhs.arkansas.gov; sheila.brown@arkansad.gov; alice.carroll@la.gov; carolann.gutierrez@state.nm.us; 
Thomas Telhiard; Intriere, Donna, PED (Donna.Intriere@state.nm.us); angela.olige@tda.state.tx.us 
Cc: Jones, Shannon - FNS; Henson, Cecilia - FNS; Abraham, James - FNS; Ford, Calvin - FNS; Lopez-Neyman, Stephanie -
FNS; Zammit, Nicole - FNS; Hill, Hazel - FNS; Slack, Jo Ann - FNS; Branham, Ketedrea - FNS; Hildebrand, Brenda - FNS 
Subject: INVITATION - HUSSC-WEBINAR: "Achieve Dual Recognition with USDA and AHG" 2:00pm - 3:00 pm EST 
Importance: High 

Hi Everyone, 

I hope you are all doing well!  

Please see the information below and the attachment for information about the upcoming webinar.  For those who 
cannot attend, it will be recorded.  We hope you can all attend and please share with any interested staff, school 
districts, and schools.  Let me know if you have any questions.    

You are invited!  
Achieve Dual Recognition 

with USDA and the Alliance for a Healthier Generation 
October 7, 2015  

2:00 pm – 3:00 pm EST 

Posted: 10/1/2015
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USDA/FNS HealthierUS School Challenge: Smarter Lunchrooms and Alliance for a Healthier Generation's 
Healthy Schools Program are working diligently to recognize schools for all the ways they are making school 
environments healthier places for students and staff to learn and work. These two national recognition 
programs have come together to make it easier for schools to earn not just one, but two awards. Join the 
USDA and the Alliance for an interactive overview of the process of earning dual recognition based on the 
latest criteria.  Learn tips for success and join the growing list of schools across the nation that are being 
recognized for their outstanding accomplishments and the impact they are having on the lives of students, 
staff, and in the community. 
 
All attendees are required to register online for this event. Please use the link below to register in our Training 
Center. If you do not have an account, you will be prompted to create one.  
 
Link to the Event: Achieve Dual Recognition with USDA and the Alliance for a Healthier Generation 
Click the link above, log-in and select the blue register button.  
 
 
 

 
 
Thanks in advance for your help in spreading the word!  
 
Jennifer Shives 
"Coming together is a beginning, Keeping together is progress, Working together is success." Henry Ford 

Jennifer E. Shives 
USDA/SWRO Nutritionist Specialist 
Office:  (214) 290-9829 
Fax:  (214) 767-5522 
Address:  1100 Commerce St  
Room 522, Dallas, TX 75242 
Jennifer.shives@fns.usda.gov 
Stay Connected with USDA: 

      

This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended recipients. Any unauthorized 
interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the information it contains may violate the law and subject the 
violator to civil or criminal penalties. If you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and 
delete the email immediately.  
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